
                           Brillion Invitational
                               Brillion, WI
                      Hosted by Brillion High School
                                10/10/2019
           ========== GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    23  Oostburg                          (22:59.0  114:54.8 2:01.4)
================================================
  1      1  Minnie Hoffman          9    21:40.9
  2      4  Anna Hoffman            11   23:04.9
  3      5  Maggie Kolste           10   23:11.3
  4      6  Jessie Gross            10   23:15.4
  5      7  Lauren Swedberg         10   23:42.3
  6   (  8) Riley Swedberg          10   23:42.7
  7   (  9) Lindsey Wilterdink      12   23:59.6

  2.    39  Hortonville                       (23:35.4  117:57.0 2:17.7)
================================================
  1      2  Ella Oestreicher        10   22:24.7
  2      3  Megan Ross              11   22:27.7
  3     10  Morgan Kraimer          12   24:03.3
  4     11  Olivia Hietpas          12   24:18.9
  5     13  Annabelle Hershelman    9    24:42.4
  6   ( 14) Payton Belongia         12   24:44.7
  7   ( 17) Zoey Heimmermann        11   25:23.8

  3.    94  Brillion                          (25:38.6  128:13.0 1:13.0)
================================================
  1     15  Emersyn Olson           11   24:59.6
  2     16  Madison Deiter          11   25:14.4
  3     20  Kristen Roggenbauer     9    25:38.0
  4     21  Rachel Pope             9    26:08.4
  5     22  Ameilia DelaTorre       10   26:12.6
  6   ( 23) Lydia Schultz           11   26:33.2
  7   ( 24) Olivia Schultz          11   27:16.2

  4.   100  Valders                           (26:48.5  134:02.5 4:57.9)
================================================
  1     12  Beth Hartmann           9    24:30.7
  2     18  Holly Wendling          11   25:29.1
  3     19  Ava Geraldson           11   25:33.3
  4     25  Allyson Zimmerlee       12   29:00.8
  5     26  Veronica Hoffman        12   29:28.6
  6   ( 27) Jasmine Bertschy        11   31:32.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Minnie Hoffman     9    Oostburg                       21:40.9  6:59 
    2    2 Ella Oestreicher   10   Hortonville                    22:24.7  7:13 
    3    3 Megan Ross         11   Hortonville                    22:27.7  7:14 
    4    4 Anna Hoffman       11   Oostburg                       23:04.9  7:26 
    5    5 Maggie Kolste      10   Oostburg                       23:11.3  7:28 
    6    6 Jessie Gross       10   Oostburg                       23:15.4  7:30 
    7    7 Lauren Swedberg    10   Oostburg                       23:42.3  7:38 
    8    8 Riley Swedberg     10   Oostburg                       23:42.7  7:38 
    9    9 Lindsey Wilterdink 12   Oostburg                       23:59.6  7:44 
   10   10 Morgan Kraimer     12   Hortonville                    24:03.3  7:45 
   11      Lorelai Hasse      9    Oostburg                       24:13.4  7:48 
   12   11 Olivia Hietpas     12   Hortonville                    24:18.9  7:50 
   13   12 Beth Hartmann      9    Valders                        24:30.7  7:54 
   14   13 Annabelle Hershelm 9    Hortonville                    24:42.4  7:58 
   15   14 Payton Belongia    12   Hortonville                    24:44.7  7:58 
   16   15 Emersyn Olson      11   Brillion                       24:59.6  8:03 
   17      McKenna Walvoord   9    Oostburg                       25:14.1  8:08 
   18   16 Madison Deiter     11   Brillion                       25:14.4  8:08 
   19   17 Zoey Heimmermann   11   Hortonville                    25:23.8  8:11 
   20   18 Holly Wendling     11   Valders                        25:29.1  8:13 
   21      MacKenzie Ramirez  11   Oostburg                       25:30.4  8:13 
   22   19 Ava Geraldson      11   Valders                        25:33.3  8:14 
   23   20 Kristen Roggenbaue 9    Brillion                       25:38.0  8:16 
   24      Shae Luer          11   Manitowoc Lincoln              26:03.6  8:24 
   25   21 Rachel Pope        9    Brillion                       26:08.4  8:25 
   26      Kailey Hoffmann    9    Oostburg                       26:12.3  8:27 
   27   22 Ameilia Delatorre  10   Brillion                       26:12.6  8:27 
   28   23 Lydia Schultz      11   Brillion                       26:33.2  8:33 
   29      Catherine Suha     11   Hilbert                        26:35.6  8:34 
   30      Denise Baumann     10   Hortonville                    26:38.9  8:35 
   31      Cayla Gunderson    11   Manitowoc Lincoln              27:11.0  8:45 
   32   24 Olivia Schultz     11   Brillion                       27:16.2  8:47 
   33      Lauren Hardy       12   Brillion                       27:19.6  8:48 
   34      Hannah Goral       11   Manitowoc Lincoln              27:39.4  8:55 
   35      Mackena Hendrikse  12   Oostburg                       27:53.0  8:59 
   36      Jennifer Hafeman   11   Wrightstown                    27:53.2  8:59 
   37      Taygan Brusse      12   Oostburg                       27:53.4  8:59 
   38      Anna Lewandowski   12   Wrightstown                    27:59.7  9:01 
   39      Emmery Wiese       10   Hilbert                        28:09.5  9:04 
   40      Alanna Koslowski   11   Hilbert                        28:24.2  9:09 
   41      Tina Schultz       12   Manitowoc Lincoln              28:54.6  9:19 
   42   25 Allyson Zimmerlee  12   Valders                        29:00.8  9:21 
   43      Katie Krause       10   Hortonville                    29:18.2  9:26 
   44   26 Veronica Hoffman   12   Valders                        29:28.6  9:30 
   45      Elise Fischer      11   Brillion                       29:32.5  9:31 
   46      Cailin Schwalbach  12   Brillion                       29:35.0  9:32 
   47      Josie Stenzel      12   Wrightstown                    30:44.8  9:54 
   48   27 Jasmine Bertschy   11   Valders                        31:32.0 10:09 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


